
Tech Optics LED Stand  

Magnifier Specifications 

 

 

 
Magnifier Magnifier Product 

Number 
Lens Size Lens Size Length Length Weight 

(in Power) (Diopters) (Inches) (mm) (Inches) (cm) (ounces) 

3x 8D 6950 2”x4” 50 x 
100mm 10” 25 cm 8.7 oz 

Rectangle 

3x 8D 6957 
3”x4” 75 x 

100mm 10” 25 cm 11.3 oz Rectangle 
3.5x 10D 407 3” Round 75mm 10” 25 cm 8.5 oz 

4x 12D 6951 2.75” 70mm 9” 23 cm 6 oz 
Round 

5x 16D 6958 2.25” 60mm 8.25” 21 cm 5 oz 
Round 

6x 20D 6952 2” Round 57mm 8” 20 cm 5 oz 

7x 24D 6960 1.75” 50mm 8” 20 cm 4.5 oz Round 

8x 28D 6953 1.25” 35mm 7.5” 19 cm 3.3 oz Round 

10x 36D 6956 1.25” 35mm 7.5” 19 cm 3.3 oz Round 
12x 44D 6954 1” Round 35mm 8.5” 21.5 cm 3.6 oz 
14x 50D 6955 1” Round 35mm 8.5” 21.5 cm 3.6 oz 

 

 

To explore our stand magnifiers online, CLICK HERE. 
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Stand Magnifier Brand Equivalencies 

 

 

 

 

Magnification/ 
Diopter 

Tech 
Optics 

MaxiAids 
Reizen 

Optelec 
PowerMag L S & S Mattingly 

SmartMag 

Eschenbach 
VarioPLUS 
Head Only  

3x/ 8D 3”x4” 6957 R6949 9523W 301093 MS3LLED ---  

3x/ 8D 2”x4” 6950 --- --- --- MS3SLED 1580-63  

4x/ 12D 6951 R6951 9524W 301094 MS4LED 1554-93  

5x/ 16D 6958 R6950 9525W 301095 MS5LED 1553-93  

6x/ 20D 6952 R6955 9526W 301096 MS6LED 1552-73  

7x/ 24D 6960 R6952 9527W 301097 MS7LED 1551-73  

8x/ 28D 6953 R6953 9528W 301098 MS8LED ---  

10x/ 36D 6956 R6954 9531W 301100 MS10LED 1550-73  

12x/ 44D 6954 R6963 9533W 301112 MS12LED 1557-73  

14x/ 50D 6955 R6964 9535W 301114 MS14LED ---  

 

 

To explore our stand magnifiers online, CLICK HERE. 
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